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ACCOUNT COOE AtlD HEAD OF ACCO('iIT RECEIPTS PAYMEN]S

openlnS Balances qf cash and Bank :

casH aro BAI{( BAta}tcEs

81000 Cash account

81611 State Bank qf India Al c ,b.62034/117477

81512 State Bank of India Al< tb,62235542707

81613 State Bank of India Alc 1b.34p778d-1374

81515 HDFC Bank A/c No.50200025194706

81516 state Sank of India A/c t1o.52235542388

81517 HoFc Bank A/c ilo,50100232552055

FIXEO/TERII OEPOSITS

84OOO TIXED DEPOSIT

ncoiE Fno ScHooLS

12@1 Tuition Fee

12002 Tem Fee

12eAa Bus Fe€

12035 Dlgital/coirputer Class Fee

Ii{TEREST OI{ BAII( DEPOSITS/II$/ESIIIEIfTS

18001 Interest on Savings Bank Account

orltER rtac0tE

1t518 Registration Fee

ilitrt{TEMllcE 0F scllools

salaries and Allouances

EPF itanageoent Contribution

EsI l{anagefi€nt Contribution

Staff ltelfare Expenses

Postage and Telephones

1,88,214.98

7,854.U

5,49,693.3O

20 ,6'' ,505 .15

22,65,766,7L

6,7O,235.33

3O ,0O ,726 .53

s,86,960.60

7,58,t5,O@.W

49,45,7@.@

&,46,510.@

53,19,3@,@

|,21,962.04

6,45,@0,@

1,46,81,962,@

4,52,W.@

59,120.00

77,147.@

74,326.W

4,@,701.00

Rs. Ps

87 ,49,997 .gr

5,E0,0@.@

3,OL,67 ,570.@

L,23,962,90

6,45,g@.@

Rs. Ps.

272t .

27215

272t7

2T2LE

2!279

21220 Iater Charges

1f_lt

carried ove. 4 ,02 ,66 ,529 ,97 o.00
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ACCOI,,NT C@E ANO HEAO OF ACCOUT{T RECEIPTS PAY ENTS

Rs. Ps.

4 ,92 ,6 ,529 .81

Rs. P5.

o.@

2122t

21224

27227

2!Br

2123'

27234

27247

2t242

2L245

27259

27257

2!2t2

21260

27263

27267

2127t

27275

27244

* * * Totals brought for'rard

Printing and Statlonery

Eooks and Perlodicals

Travelling and Conveyance

Games and Sports

Functions and celebrations

CooDuter Expenses

Repairs and llaintenance of Building

Repairs and llalntenance of Vehicle

Repairs and llalntenance of Other Assets

l{iscellaneous Expenses

Fee concessions

6lfts and Chartty

Students t{elfare

Advertlsement Expenses

Educational Expenses

Bus Expenses

Bank charSes

Digital class Expenses

8,87,8@.@

77,576.@

66,647.@

53,055.@

L,6!,765.@

66,4i.@

76,72,458.@

@,777.@

7,51,7r3,8

8,581.00

5,55,255.@

47 ,485.@

2,695.@

5,W.W

4,36,O75.@

t7 ,7O ,977 .5O

20,270.98

77,73,O54.@

TIXED ASSETS

35700 FU llunt ArD EgJrPllEl{Ts

35000 vEHrctEs

contributions fron and to nEnagement

/0102 LOCAI. ACCOUI{I- BEI.LATTPALLY

Loans and Advances

98905 ADVAICE FoR PUnCHASE 0F EQlJrPltEl{T

CURRENT TIABILITIES

ES FUND

3,50,0O0.Og

t8,54,632.@

t5,60,1il.@

93,74,779.@

7,06,W.@

2,42,t7 ,917 .48

3,5O,W.@ 34,15,396.00

93,L4,779.00

7,@,9@,@

I
u,,

99500 5,&,O8O,@ 6,&,980.00

4,s7,t6,529.0t 3,69,8,@2.48caried over *1'
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ACCOUNI CoDE AI{D HEAD OF ACC(UIIT RECEIPTS PAYI.IENTS

Rs. Ps.

4 ,07 ,!6 ,529 .Ot

Rs. Ps.

3 ,69 ,48 ,092 .44

99501

99503

3t,2O5.@

54,3@.@

i,206.@

43,7@.W

ESIC

PROFESSIO{ TAX

CLosing Balances of Cash and Bank :

CASH AtlD B'II{K BALAflCES

cash account

State Bank of India A/c No,62235542707

State Bank of India A/c llo.3@77a4L374

HDFC Bank A/c illo.502o@25194706

State Bank of India A/c t{o.52235542388

HDFC Bank A/c t1o.50100232552055

FIXED/IERII DEPOSITS

FIXED DEPOSIT

Totals

87000

876L2

81613

81515

81516

876L7

2,22,98L,58

18,36,175,69

2,59,O34.72

7 ,68,756.77

1,83,336.82

4 ,29 ,)57 ,61.

80,o90.@

FATHER-IN-CHARGE

7,25,546.@ 7,74,986.@

35,99,036.53

80,900,49
84000

4,L4,42,L15.Ot 4,74,42,115,07

AS PER IHE IIIFORTATIOTT AiID

EXPLAMTIO{s GIVE}I AIO RECOROS

PROUCED SY II]E II{STITUTIO{
TOR IIIE PURPOSE OF OUR AUDIT

II{E AIOVE STATEIIEI{I I5
EXAfiII{ED AIID TO'IO CORNECT

For IYER & CO.

PLACE:HYDERABAD

DATE:15.01,2021

PIACE:ADILABAD
DATE:15.01,2021

PARTI{ER

1,

* * 'r Totals brought forxard


